FSIR-100 HBP-111 HBP-112
WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The HBP Series High Bay Passive Infrared (PIR) Occupancy
Sensors provide automatic control of  individual LED and
fluorescent lighting fixtures in warehouses and other indoor

100'
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No. 41902  Rev. 9/2016
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Voltage
HBP-111-L7 White High/low bay PIR sensor with IR remote capability 120/230(1P,L-N)/277/347 VAC
HBP-112-L7 White High/low bay PIR sensor, no IR capability 120/230(1P,L-N)/277/347 VAC
HBP-EM1 White High/low bay extender module
HBP-SM1 White High/low bay surface mount module
HBP-L7 White Spare L7 lens for HBP-111 or HBP-112
FSIR-100 White Remote handheld configuration tool (3) 1.5V AAA alkaline batteries
HBP-111-L7-OEM White HBP-111-L7 120/230(1P, L-N)/277/347 VAC
HBP-111-L7-EM1-OEM White HBP-111-L7 and HBP-EM1 120/230(1P, L-N)/277/347 VAC
HBP-111-L7-SM1-OEM White HBP-111-L7 and HBP-SM1 120/230(1P, L-N)/277/347 VAC
HBP-112-L7-OEM White HBP-112-L7 120/230(1P, L-N)/277/347 VAC
HBP-112-L7-EM1-OEM White HBP-112-L7 and HBP-EM1 120/230(1P, L-N)/277/347 VAC
HBP-112-L7-SM1-OEM White HBP-112-L7 and HBP-SM1 120/230(1P, L-N)/277/347 VAC
The HBP-L7 lens covers a 100’ diameter
area when mounted at a height of 40’.
HBP-L7 coverage with masking ring attached
HBP-L7 coverage patterns, side views